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CEF, Ljubljana, Slovenia
List of Participants 

Nr. Title name surname country institution Position EMAIL
1 Ms Anila Cili Albania Ministry of Finance Director  of CHU acili@minfin.gov.al
2 Ms Anni Dasho Albania Ministry of finance GENERAL  IT DIRECTOR on the Ministry of Finance anni@minfin.gov.al; anidasho@gmail.com
3 Mr Agim Paskali Albania Ministry of Finance Treasury Director agimpaskali@yahoo.com
4 Mr Vugar Abdullayev Azerbaijan State Treasury Agency of the MoF Deputy Head of the State Treasury Agency vrabdullayev@gmail.com
5 Mr Azar Bayramov Azerbaijan Ministry of Finance Deputy Minister of Finance office@maliyye.gov.az
6 Mr Ranko Šakota BiH Ministry of Finance Assistant Minister rsakota@trezorbih.gov.ba
7 Mr Zauresh Mukusheva Kazakhstan Treasury Committee of the MOF of the Republic of Kazakhstan Head of division z_mukusheva@minfin.kz
8 Ms Saule Zholmanova Kazakhstan The Treasury Committee of the MOF Deputy  chairman s_zholmanova@minfin.kz
9 Mr Lulzim Ismajli Kosovo Ministry of Economy and Finance Treasury Director lismajli@mfe-ks.org
10 Ms Arijeta Neziraj-Elshani Kosovo Ministry of Economy and Finance Treasury Analyst aneziraj@mfe-ks.org
11 Ms Adriana Thaçi Kosovo Ministry of Economy and Finance Officer for Cash Management aveselaj@mfe-ks.org     
12 Mrs Nargiza Dzhumaeva Kyrgyz Republic Ministry of Finance Treasury Modernization Coordinator treas@gtac.mail.kg
13 Mr Sergey Turdaliev Kyrgyz Republic Ministry of Finance Head of Cash Management department treas@gtac.mail.kg
14 Mr Erik Usubaliev Kyrgyz Republic Ministry of Finance Deputy Director - Central Treasury treas@gtac.mail.kg
15 Mr Ion Chicu Moldova Ministry of Finance Senior Project Advisor i_chicu@yahoo.co.uk
16 Mr Maxim Ciobanu Moldova Ministry of Finance Head of the Cash Flow Management Division mciobanu@minfin.moldova.md
17 Mrs Viorica Secu Moldova Ministry of Finance Deputy Head / Chief Accountant of Chisinau Territorial Treasury – State Budget vsecu@minfin.moldova.md
18 Mrs Angela Voronin Moldova Ministry of Finance Director of the State Treasury avoronin@minfin.moldova.md
19 Ms Ana Banović Montene ro Ministry of Finance of  Montenegro Advisor in debt and cash management department ana.banovic@gov.me
20 Ms Ivana Maksimovic Montene ro Ministry of Finance of  Montenegro Independent advisor III ivana.maksimovic@gov.me
21 Mr Sargis Israelyan Republic of Armenia Ministry of Finance Head of cash flow management division, public debt management department s_israelyan@minfin.am
22 Mr Samvel Khanvelyan Republic of Armenia Ministry of Finance Deputy head of public debt management department s_khanvelyan@minfin.am
23 Ms Inessa Danilovich Republic of Belarus Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Belarus Head of the Treasury TREASURY@MINFIN.GOV.BY
24 Ms Tamara Gruzinskaja Republic of Belarus Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Belarus Deputy Chief of the Treasury TREASURY@MINFIN.GOV.BY
25 Mr Vuk Djoković Republic of Serbia Ministry of Finance State secretary Vuk.djokovic@mfin.gov.rs
26 Ms Svetlana Ljubicic Republic of Serbia Ministry of Finance - Treasury Administration Director  Svetlana.ljubicicvtrezor.gov.rs
27 Mr Rustam Boboev Republic of Tajikistan Ministry of Finance PFMMP Program Coordinator r.babaev@pfmmp.tj
28 Mr Ismatullo Khakimov Republic of Tajikistan Ministry of Finance of RT First deputy Director Central Treasure hakimovir@mail.ru
29 Ms Seçil  Çicek Republic of Turkey Undersecretariat of treasury Chief of office secil.cicek@hazine.gov.tr
30 MrMr AndreyAndre Sabantsevy Sabant Russiasev Russia Federal TreasuryFedera  Treasury Deputy head of departmentDepu  head of depart t Asabantsev@roskazna ruAsab tsev@roskazna.ru
31 Mrs Ekaterina Semenova Russia Federal Treasury Deputy head of department katalinasea@yandex.ru

Lecturers:
1 Mrs Elena Nikulina The World Bank Enikulina@worldbank.org
2 Mr Brian Olden IMF bolden@imf.org
3 Mrs Jerica Voje Slovenia Ministry of finance Jerica.Voje@mf-rs.si
4 Mrs Lidija Pecenik Slovenia Ministry of finance Lidija.Pecenik@mf-rs.si

Interpreters:
1 Mrs Marina Aidova Moldova marina_aidova@yahoo.com
2 Mrs Marina Čvorović Serbia Ministry of finance marina.cvorovic@mfin.gov.rs
3 Mr Vladislav Kulminski Moldova vkulminski@yahoo.com
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